
BARVILLE FARM – 30TH APRIL 2022 * SHOW JUMPING RESULTS 
For Sunshine Tour showing result verification, please print off and complete the relevant form and give it to us to sign. 

 

Rider # Rider Name Horse Class # Result 

4 Miss Darcy Brown Langa Icarus 0   

20 Miss Isla Bourner Pepper 0   

230 Dolly Baker Cherry 0   

50 Miss Rebecca Cardwell Myrtle Dancer  0   

52 Miss Teagan McNamara Cadlanvalley Cappuccino  0   

16 Miss Eloise Harris Bobbin Jarman 1 1st 

26 Miss Dolcie  Thomson  Tilly Trotter  1   

230 Dolly Baker Cherry 1   

71 Miss Edie Johnson Sparky  1 1st 

20 Miss Isla Bourner Pepper 1 1st 

29 Miss Isla-Rose Fairclough Rosie-Posie 1 1st 

54 Miss Poppy  Cardwell Myrtle Dancer  1 1st 

67 Miss Ruby  Powell  Tom  1 1st 

52 Miss Teagan McNamara Cadlanvalley Cappuccino  1   



203 Georgie Wilson Bruce 1 1st 

72 Miss Ava Johnson Sparky  2 6th 

77 Miley Mickey  2 5th 

30 Miss Connie Reppin Rosie  2 2nd 

230 Dolly Baker Buzz 2   

38 Miss Fran  Milgate Honeybrook Emperor  2   

27 Mr Henry  Thomson  Tilly Trotter  2   

60 Miss Isabelle Sheehan  Jumping jack flash  2 3rd 

20 Miss Isla Bourner Pepper 2 1st 

64 Miss Isla Stuart Elsa 2   

68 Miss Madeleine  Powell  Tom  2 7th 

37 Miss Mia Gibbs Dutches 2   

50 Miss Rebecca Cardwell Myrtle Dancer  2   

200 Lucie Taylor Jill 2   

  Teagan McNamara Cadlanvalley Cappuccino  2 4th 

79 Georgina Swan Longsladed Tiny 2   

72 Miss Ava Johnson Sparky  3 5th 



81 Miss Emily inglis Braveheart 3 3rd 

20 Miss Isla Bourner Pepper 3 6th 

29 Miss Isla-Rose Fairclough Rosie-Posie 3 4th 

  Elsie Jackson Pandora  3 1st 

  Miley Mickey  3 2nd 

80 Miss Lauren inglis Jumping Jack Flash 3 7th 

21 Miss Aimee King Winton Topaz 4 6th 

15 Miss Brooke Cox Black Beauty Lass 4 7th 

76 Holly Ace of Spades 4   

18 Miss Eliza  Cooper  Bronheulog mischief  4 5th 

62 Miss Elsie  Jackson Pandora  4 1st 

81 Miss Emily inglis Braveheart 4 4th 

38 Miss Fran  Milgate Honeybrook Emperor  4   

56 Miss Honey  Follington Limeskill Lily 4   

64 Miss Isla Stuart Elsa 4   

51 Miss Issy Mason Slanemore Boy (Smartie) 4   

80 Miss Lauren inglis Jumping Jack Flash 4   



37 Miss Mia Gibbs Dutches 4   

77 Miss Miley  Wildish Mickey  4 4th 

205 Lily Chapman Tiah 4   

  Cathy Gott Ace 4 3rd 

  Abbey Smith Jackpot Joey 4 8th 

73 Miss Annabel  Sykes Elco 4 2nd 

21 Miss Aimee King Winton Topaz 5 1st 

73 Miss Annabel  Sykes Elco 5 5th 

15 Miss Brooke Cox Black Beauty Lass 5   

18 Miss Eliza  Cooper  Bronheulog mischief  5   

62 Miss Elsie  Jackson Pandora  5 3rd 

81 Miss Emily inglis Braveheart 5   

82 Miss Emily inglis Pink Lady 5   

56 Miss Honey  Follington Limeskill Lily 5   

51 Miss Issy Mason Slanemore Boy (Smartie) 5   

36 Miss Jess Edwards Princess Lexi  5 2nd 

83 Miss Kacey Elvy Becky 5 4th 



8 Miss Lottie  Hawkey  Trigger  5 8th 

77 Miss Miley  Wildish Mickey  5 6th 

22 Mrs Rachael Turner Bert 5   

32 Miss sian  macklin Lucky Bucky  5   

41 Miss Willow  Saffrey  Tara  5   

205 Lily Chapman Tiah 5   

209 Cathy Gott Ace 5 7th 

12 Miss Eden  Woodcock Dernakesh Sophie 6 6th 

82 Miss Emily inglis Pink Lady 6   

31 Miss Gemma Matthews Cwmesgair Dynamo 6   

36 Miss Jess Edwards Princess Lexi  6 2nd 

83 Miss Kacey Elvy Becky 6   

58 Miss Khloe Button Millie 6 5th 

8 Miss Lottie  Hawkey  Trigger  6 3rd 

42 Miss Megan  Saffrey  Tara  6 1st 

32 Miss sian  macklin Lucky Bucky  6 4th 

78 Mrs Aimee Reppin Alfred 7   



85 Miss Charlotte Hall Flair 7 7th 

12 Miss Eden  Woodcock Dernakesh Sophie 7   

31 Miss Gemma Matthews Cwmesgair Dynamo 7 5th 

58 Miss Khloe Button Millie 7 1st 

25 Miss Kyia Williams  Ace of Spades  7 2nd 

32 Miss sian  macklin Lucky Bucky  7 6th 

  Tisha Wallder Princess Lexi  7 3rd 

  Emily Ingliss Pink Lady 7 4th 

1 Mr Woody Walters Ballyroe Skittles 7 8th 

78 Mrs Aimee Reppin Alfred 8   

85 Miss Charlotte Hall Flair 8 2nd 

82 Miss Emily inglis Pink Lady 8 4th 

25 Miss Kyia Williams  Ace of Spades  8 3rd 

33 Miss Tisha Wallder Small Fortune 8   

1 Mr Woody Walters Ballyroe Skittles 8 1st 

85 Charlotte Hall Flair 9 2nd 

1 Mr Woody Walters Ballyroe Skittles 9 1st 

 



 

 


